

Langley Home Center Price Guide

DIB #	Detail	Damage Waiver	1 Hr	4 Hr	8 Hr	Week	Month
R-Breakalum	ALUMINUM BREAK	\$6	\$15	\$30	\$36	\$144	\$432
R-798273	ALUMINUM STAGE 24'	\$5	\$3	\$10	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-T5C	BACKHOE TERRAMITE T5C ,#2	\$0	\$35	\$110	\$150	\$600	\$1,800
R-992062	BLADE DIAMOND 14"	\$0	na	\$10	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-345923	BOLT CUTTERS 36"	\$0	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-BOOMLIFT36	BOOMLIFT W/SAFTY HARNESS	\$16	\$35	\$120	\$160	\$640	\$1,920
R-BRICKSAW	BRICKSAW THERE IS A BLADE FEE		\$15	\$40	\$47	\$180	\$540
R-337317	BULL FLOAT 42" WITH 3 HANDLES	\$0	\$4	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-BLOWER	CARPET BLOW DRYER #1,#2	\$5	\$5	\$10	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-CARPETCLEANER	CARPET CLEANER #1,#2	\$4	\$8	\$20	\$35	\$140	\$420
R-273775	CARPET KNEE KICKER	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-275581	CARPET POWER STRETCHER	\$0	\$5	\$20	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-273767	CARPET SEAMING IRON	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-273732	CARPET TRACTOR "SEAM ROLLER"	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-SHEARCEM	CEMENT SHEAR DEWALT #1,#2	\$4	\$5	\$15	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-760876	COME A LONG 2 TON	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-MTX70	COMPACTOR JUMPING-JACK	\$0	\$10	\$30	\$40	\$160	\$480
R-MVC88	COMPACTOR PLATE	\$0	\$10	\$30	\$40	\$160	\$480
R-992887	COMPRESSOR 2 HP #1,#2	\$0	\$5	\$18	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-CAP2080WB	COMPRESSOR 8 GALLON 2HP	\$3	\$5	\$19	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-CONCRETEGRIND	CONCRETE GRINDER	\$8	\$20	\$60	\$80	\$320	\$960
R-741843	CONCRETE RAKE	\$3	\$2	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-CV2	CONCRETE VIBRATOR	\$0	\$8	\$23	\$30	\$120	\$360
R-505466	CONDUIT BENDER 1/2"	\$2	\$2	\$6	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-393525	DEWALT HEAVY DUTY 1/2 DRILL	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-TX420	DINGO W-TRENCHER-POST AUGER-BREAKER HAMMER	\$14	\$33	\$95	\$135	\$540	\$1,620
R-TX_BREAKER	Dingo breaker	\$0	na	na	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-TX_TRENCHER	Dingo Trencher #1,#2	\$0	na	na	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-TX_AUGERS	Dingo augers 9",12"	\$0	na	na	\$25	\$100	\$300

R-723800	DOLLY FURNITURE #1,#2,#3	\$2	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-758930	DOLLY 2 WHEEL	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-708763	DOLLY APPLIANCE W/STRAP #1	\$1	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-254649	DOOR INSTALLATION BORE KIT			\$13	\$18	\$72	\$216
R-CAUGER	DRAIN CLOSET AUGER	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-SA3825	DRAIN DRILL SNAKE 3/8" X 25' UP TO 2" LINES	\$0	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-SA1250	DRAIN SEWER CLEANER 1/2" X 50' UP TO 3" LINES	\$0	\$7	\$20	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-SA34100	DRAIN SEWER MACHINE 100' UP TO 6" LINES	\$0	\$13	\$40	\$60	\$240	\$720
R-TE76ATC	DRILL HAMMER HILTI	\$5	\$10	\$35	\$56	\$224	\$672
R-D25304K	1" L-SHAPED 3MODE SDS HAMMER	\$7	\$7	\$28	\$45	\$180	\$540
R-374776	DRILL RIGHT ANGLE 1/2 "	\$0	\$4	\$12	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-356360	DRYWALL HOPPER	\$0	na	na	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-EXCAVATOR	EXCAVATOR W/ 18" & 12" BUCKET #1,#2		\$40	\$140	\$190	\$760	\$2,280
R-449563	FORCED AIR HEATER	\$3	\$10	\$25	\$35	\$140	\$420
R-FLOORSANDER	FLOOR SANDER W/ 25' CORD	\$0	\$10	\$30	\$40	\$160	\$480
R-BUFFER	FLOOR BUFFER/SANDER 17"	\$0	\$8	\$20	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-FLOOREDGER	FLOOR EDGER 7" W/ 25' CORD	\$0	\$10	\$25	\$35	\$140	\$420
R-385018	FLOOR NAILER #1,#2	\$5	\$5	\$13	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-RAMPS	FOLDING RAMPS		\$4	\$8	\$16	\$64	\$192
R-500518	GENERATOR HWI3000 2700 WATT # 1	\$0	\$13	\$30	\$35	\$140	\$420
R-509970	GENERATOR 7,000 watt	\$6	\$15	\$45	\$60	\$240	\$720
R-366633	GRINDER ANGLE	\$5	\$5	\$20	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-D81021	GRINDERWHEEL DIAMOND 4.5"		\$3	\$9	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-TE3000AVR	HILTI BREAKER HAMMER		\$16	\$40	\$55	\$220	\$660
R-BH60	HAMMER "BREAKER HAMMER" ,#2	\$0	\$13	\$35	\$45	\$180	\$540
R-DW660SK	HEAVYDUTY CUTOUT TOOL	\$5	\$4	\$16	\$35	\$140	\$420
R-572080	JACK / 6 TON BOTTLE	\$1	\$1	\$4	\$8	\$32	\$96
R-574457	JACK / 8 TON BOTTLE	\$1	\$1	\$5	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-574449	JACK/ 12 TON BOTTLE	\$3	\$1	\$6	\$12	\$48	\$144
R-782106	LADDER EXTENSION 24' #1	\$0	\$6	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-789763	LADDER EXTENSION 32' #1	\$0	\$6	\$15	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-779903	LADDER JACKS PAIR	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-MK370	LARGE TILE SAW ,#2	\$3	\$10	\$40	\$45	\$180	\$540
R-MK145	SMALL WET TILE SAW	\$4	\$5	\$30	\$35	\$140	\$420
R-717223	LAWN ROLLER	\$3	\$3	\$10	\$15	\$60	\$180

R-358134	LEVEL / LASER W/ TRI-POD, POLE	\$0	\$10	\$35	\$50	\$200	\$600
R-359793	LEVEL, TRI-POD, POLE	\$0	\$5	\$20	\$30	\$120	\$360
R-521175	LIGHT TOWER 1000 WATT	\$0	\$2	\$5	\$8	\$32	\$96
R-275646	LINOLEUM ROLLER 75 LBS	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-726658	LIVE TRAP	\$1	\$4	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-724722	LOG SPLITTER 21 TON #1,#2	\$4	\$10	\$30	\$40	\$160	\$480
R-376183	300' TAPE MEASURE		\$3	\$7	\$8	\$32	\$96
R-323659	MEASURING WHEEL		\$3	\$7	\$8	\$32	\$96
R-991589	MIXER CEMENT "WHEEL BARROW STYLE" 1/2 HP MOTOR	\$0	\$5	\$18	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-MC94SH8	MIXER CEMENT GAS 9 CU FT	\$0	\$15	\$40	\$50	\$200	\$600
R-WM705H8	MIXER MORTAR/PLASTER 7CF(PADDLE)	\$0	\$15	\$40	\$50	\$200	\$600
R-brushcutter	MOWER BRUSH CUTTER / BILLYGOAT	\$8	\$12	\$30	\$35	\$140	\$420
R-BT200K	NAILER BRAD #1,#2	\$5	\$5	\$13	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-RN46	NAILER COIL ROOFING	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-N5008AC	2" CROWN STAPLER	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-F28WW	NAILER FRAMING AIR # 1	\$0	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-NS150A	PORTER CABLE 1/4" STAPLER	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-MCN150	METAL CONNECTOR NAILER	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-N62FNK	15GA. FINISH NAILER #1,#2	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-NS150A	NAILER UNDERLAYMENT STAPLER	\$0	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-SB150	CAP STAPLER	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-315281	MAGNET FLOOR SWEEPER 24"	\$1	\$4	\$10	\$13	\$52	\$156
R-LP5400HB	PAINT SPRAYER ELECTRIC #2	\$0	\$20	\$48	\$55	\$220	\$660
R-233854	PAINTER SPRAY-N-ROLL	\$6	\$20	\$48	\$55	\$220	\$660
R-992615	PALLET JACK	\$3	\$6	\$20	\$30	\$120	\$360
R-408433	PEX-CRIMPER 1/2"	\$5	\$3	\$6	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-408808	PEX-CRIMPER 3/4"	\$5	\$3	\$6	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-451683	3/8"x1" PEX CLAMP TOOL	\$5	\$2.50	\$6	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-352371	PINCH POINT BAR	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-718922	POST DRIVER 2 1/2"	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-768138	POSTHOLE DIGGER	\$1	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-791762	3500 PSI PRESSURE WASHER	\$5	\$17	\$40	\$50	\$200	\$600
R-345733	POWDER NAILER	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-715232	34cc POWERHEAD AUGER 6" , 4" BITS		\$6	\$18	\$25	\$100	\$300
	SEND MIXED GAS						

R-782845	PRESSURE WASHER 2700 PSI COLD WATER	\$0	\$15	\$35	\$45	\$180	\$540
R-450545	PUMP 3/4" SUBMERSIBLE	\$0	\$4	\$10	\$13	\$52	\$156
R-ST2037	PUMP 2" ELECTRIC SUBMERSIBLE	\$0	\$8	\$20	\$25	\$100	\$300
R-QP204H	PUMP 2" GAS CENTRIFUGAL	\$0	\$10	\$25	\$30	\$120	\$360
R-781029	PUMP-UP JACK #1,#2,	\$2	\$2	\$6	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-355666	SAW / DEEP CUT BAND SAW	\$3	\$5	\$20	\$30	\$120	\$360
R-JIGSAW	SAW/ JIG	\$2	\$4	\$12	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-756738	SAW / POLE SAW	\$5	\$5	\$16	\$26	\$104	\$312
	SEND MIXED GAS WITH ABOVE						
R-SP113h18	SAW WALK BEHIND FLOOR # 1	\$0	\$15	\$40	\$45	\$180	\$540
	THERE IS BLADE FEE						
R-DSH700	HILTI CUTOFF SAW #1,#2		\$11	\$33	\$44	\$176	\$528
	SEND MIXED GAS						
	THERE IS BLADE FEE						
R-378895	SAWZALL	\$0	\$4	\$10	\$13	\$52	\$156
R-328407	SCREWGUN	\$4	\$5	\$20	\$40	\$160	\$480
R-361704	NIBBLERS	\$1	\$4	\$12	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-347884	SHEETMETAL SHEARS	\$1	\$4	\$12	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-SHD4	SHEETROCK DOLLY	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-PL	SHEETROCK JACK	\$2	\$5	\$15	\$20	\$80	\$240
R-S1750	SKIDSTEER LOADER #2,#3,#4	\$0	\$35	\$110	\$150	\$600	\$1,800
R-AUGER	AUGER 9",12"			\$40	\$50	\$200	\$600
R-TRENCHER	TRENCHER			\$100	\$120	\$480	\$1,440
R-TREESHEAR	TREE SHEAR			\$122	\$160	\$640	\$1,920
R-GRAPPLEBUCKET	BRUSH GRAPPLER			\$80	\$100	\$400	\$1,200
R-STUMPGRINDER	STUMP GRINDER W/FACESHEILD	\$28	\$35	\$100	\$140	\$560	\$1,680
R-TILECHISEL	TILE CHISEL/SCALER AIR			\$30	\$38	\$152	\$456
R-760091	TILLER FRONT TINE 5HP # 1	\$0	\$8	\$30	\$48	\$192	\$576
R-J36H55	TROWEL 36" 4 BLADE W/4 FLOATS # 1	\$0	\$15	\$35	\$40	\$160	\$480
R-992909	VACUUM WET/DRY 13 GALLON	\$0	\$5	\$13	\$15	\$60	\$180
R-WELDER	WELDER WIRE FEED W / HELMET	\$4	\$3.50	\$14	\$28	\$112	\$336
	CUSTOMER MUST BUY WIRE TO USE WITH WELDER						
R-WB	WHEEL BARROW 6 CU FT # 1	\$0	\$3	\$8	\$10	\$40	\$120
R-CHIPPER	WOODCHIPPER		\$25	\$75	\$100	\$400	\$1,200
	SCAFFOLD PACKAGE LIST						

R-SCAF55	SCAFFOLD 5'X5' (2 SIDES MAKE SET)				\$7	\$14	\$42
R-SCAF53	SCAFFOLD 5'X3' (2 SIDES MAKE SET)				\$5	\$10	\$30
R-SCAF_INSERT	SCAFFOLD INSERT W/1" COLLAR EA.				\$1	\$2	\$6
R-SCAF_PROJA	BAKER SCAFFOLD(MULTI- PURPOSE)A				\$18	\$32	\$108
R-SCAF_WALK	WALKBOARD EA.				\$4	\$8	\$24
R-SCAF_CASTE	CASTER 8" EA.				\$1	\$2	\$6
R-SCAF_OUTRI	OUTRIGGER 30" EA.				\$2	\$4	\$12
R-SCAF_LEVEL	LEVELING STEM W/RETAINER EA.				\$3.50	\$7	\$21
R-SCAF_PLATE	BASEPLATE EA.				\$8	\$16	\$48
	TWOWAY AIR ADAPTER \$14.36 PRICE IF CUSTOMER DOES NOT RETURN						